Quote



Quote

Quote # b22014-0001

	Visualon	Ç	Qty	Price	Total
Item#					
1	Lopoco LP-2230-2H Server 1U Rackmount (cahinet	3	\$1,829.00	\$5,487.00
	2 Hot swap dis 2 Gigabit LAI 1 IPMI+KVM LA 32 GB ECC DDR3 n	sk bays N ports AN port nemory	6	¢171.00	¢1 026 00
	1TB SATA3 Hybrid	22HD	6	\$171.00	\$1,026.00
	S	Subtotal			\$6,513.00
		Tax hipping		9.00%	\$5,861.70 \$527.55 \$0.00
	Additional 2 year limited w	arranty			\$840.00
2	Firewall/router		1	\$880.00	\$880.00
	•	~28watts Subtotal			\$880.00
	Total after 10% di	iscount			\$792.00
		Tax			\$0.00
	SI	hipping		Total	\$8,021.25
	Included in price: 1 Year limited hardware warranty		3	\$0.00	\$0.00